
#z

#z

#|#z

#z#|

#|#z

#z#z

#z
#|
#z#|

#z#|

#z

#y#z#|

#z

#z#z#|

#|#z#z
#z

#z
#z

#z
#z

#z#|#z

#z

#z#z
#z#|

#z

#z#z #z

#|#z

#z

#z

#z#y

#z
#z

#|
#z

#z
#z

#|

#z#|

#y

#z#|#z

#z #z

#z

#z

#|#|
#z

#z

#|

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z #z

#z
#z

#z

#z
#z

#z

#z
#z

#z #z

#z

#z

#z
#z#|

#z

#z#z

#y

#z

#z
#|#z

#z#|
#z

#z

#z
#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z#|

#z

#z

#z

#z#|

#z
#z

#z
#z

#z

#z#z#z#|#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z #z#z

#|

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z
#|

#z
#z

#z

#z

#z
#|

#y

#z

#z

#z#|

#z

#z#|

#z
#z

#z

#z

#z
#y

#z

#z

#|

#z#|#|
#z

#z

#|

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z#z

#z

#z #z

#|#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z#z
#z

#z

#z #z

#z

#z#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

à

à

à

à

àà

à

à
à

à

à

c

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

GG

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G
G G

G

G

G

GG

G

G

G

G

G

G
G

G

G

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T $T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T $T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T
$T

$T

#S

#S

$T
$T

$T $T
$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

%[

#Y

$T

UPAZILA  BEGUMGANJ 

UPA
ZIL

A  LA
KSH

MIPUR SA
DAR

DISTR
ICT L

AKSH
MIPUR

UPAZILA  KOMOLNAGAR
DISTRICT LAKSHMIPUR

 UPAZILA  SUBARNACHAR

 UPAZILA  KABIRHAT

Char Matua
Dadpur

Noannai Kadir Hanif
Niazpur

Kaladaraf
Binodpur

Ewazbalia

Noakhali

NOAKHALI

NOAKHALI SADAR

Aswadia

To
 Be

gu
mg

an
j 

To Kabirhat

To 
Ka

birh
at

To Laximpur Sadar

Hazir Hat

Rob Bazar

Podder Hat

Bander Hat

Thekar hat

Killar Hat

Santir Hat Momin Nagar

Zamider Hat

Mridhar Hat

Bangla Bazar

Kashem Bazar

Shahaber Hat

Mannan Nagar

Khalifar hat

Dadpur Bazar

Dinmonir Hat

Danamiar hat

Daktarer Hat

Bangla Bazar

Moulavi Bazar
Chowkidar hat

Haidermiar hat

Kalitara Bazar

Binodpur Bazar

Panchaiter hat

Uday Sadur Hat

Islamganj Bazar

Shafigonj Bazar

Under Char Bazar

Chowmohoni Bazar

Dattar Hat (M.A)

Char Kawnia Bazar

Noorpatwary Bazar

Baikanthapur Bazar

Wapda pooler Bazar

Maijdee Bazar(M.A)

Sonapur Bazar(M.A)

Chowdhury Hat Bazar

Shibpur Chowdhury Hat

Gazir Khewa Bridge Bazar

Uttar sullakhi Hazir Hat

Golammaula Chowdhory Hat

Underchar Chowrasta Bazar

Char Sullokia Khasher Hat

Harinarayanpur Bazar(M.A)

Anser Companir(Dakter) Hat

Maijdee Municipal Bazar(M.A)

2011

5244

20
12

2005

3003

3014

40
22

4119

4063

2003

40
99

4024

2013

5109

20
04

410
1

30
04

2001

3007

3001

4081
40

97

407
7

3018

5155

410
0

4098

404
1

4073

50
64

522
1

40
16

5156

4019

4018

5048

4068

507
9

30
21

3022

5073

40
93

40
12

50
66

5031

51
57

4065

20
10

5240

50
49

5123

40
21

4013

4028

4026

4039

5041

5169

3023

40
95

40
15

5032

4031

3017

5147

41
14

40
96

5067

4032

405
9

4110

41
18

4040

50
34

5154

4020

4070

5078

4105
4069

4074

4034

4045

5282

5213

5171

5198

5146

4117

51814048

51
35

5098

5228

5042

5212
518

3

50
91

5071

4017

30
25

3027

4043

40
49

51
48

5200

5125

5287

52395167

5145

5236

5051

5188

5238

4088

4102

5211

4090

5231

52
27

5201

40795242

51
27

50
68

4050

5173

50
35

5044

511
4

5267

524
8

5174

5249

4042

5124

5182

51
72

51
77

52
55

5036

5189

5120

51
66

5082

4094

30
24

51
59

50
50

5160

5086

5226

52
02

5075

4120

41
12

5178

5209

52
35

5210

5161

5225

5241

3006

4062

41
24

4044

5187

51
37

52
23

5214

5224

4103

4033

5158

5280

51
93

5266

5063

52
33

512
9

5175

5203

50
43

5026

5179

5285

5140

5206

412
6 5237

41
09

5132
52

46

526
9

5229

51
49

5143

41
21

5222

5272

5281

5250

5216

51
97

5284

5265

52645253
5122

5278

5271

5286

41
25410

6
52

83

5186 5208

52
59

2013

Karomullah Hat

Uttar Wapda Hat

91°10'0"E

91°10'0"E

91°5'0"E

91°5'0"E

91°0'0"E

91°0'0"E

90°55'0"E

90°55'0"E

22
°55

'0"
N

22
°55

'0"
N

22
°50

'0"
N

22
°50

'0"
N

22
°45

'0"
N

22
°45

'0"
N

SCALE
2 0 21 Kilometers

R.F. 1: 1,00,000

±

Railway Network
Embankment

Physical Infrastructures
National Highways

Regional Highways

Zila Road

Upazila Road (Pucca)

Union Road (Pucca)

Upazila Road (Katcha)

Union Road (Katcha)

Village Road A (Katcha)

Village Road A (Pucca)

Village Road B (Pucca)

Village Road B (Katcha)

L E G E N D

Projection      : 

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
PREPARED BY : GIS UNIT

Compiled from : LGED Upazila Base Maps 1994-95, Landsat TM 1998,
GPS Survey 1999 and Field Checking  in 2016
Lambert's Conformal Conic

%[
#Y
$T

Upazila

Union

Administrative Headquarters
District 

Disclaimer  : Information / theme contained in this map sheet is only for
internal use of Local Government Engineering Department.
Information / theme of this map sheet is not authoritative
for any other use.

Socio-Economic Infrastructures
#S
$T
c

þ
#{
#|
#z
#y

%x
%̂

Growth Centre
Rural Market
Police Station
Upazila Health Complex
Family welfare Centre

Post Office
College
High  School
Primary School
Madrasa

Community Clinic

Ashrayan/Abasan
Mosque

à
$T

G

Administrative Boundary

District Boundary
Upazila Boundary
Union Boundary
Municipal Boundary

International Boundary
Division Boundary

} } }

Forest

Hill

Water Bodies

Wide River with Sandy Area
Small River/ Khal

Natural Features

Settlement

UPAZILA NOAKHALI SADAR
DISTRICT NOAKHALI

ROAD MAP


